9-Ball Scoresheet

Team Sheet For 63101 DAIMONJI

For Week Number: 1/12 On 09/28/2016 At 08:00 PM
Division: Kyoto Fall 2016 Session

Team #: 1 2 3 4

o

Points Last Week: 0 0 0
Total: O 0 0 0

Home Team
Team: 63101 DAIMONJI

Host Location: Billiard BUZZ
SL MP Player # Name
*9 0 07916 Yoshida, Tomonao
*6 0 06071 Takata, Akira
*3 0 06069 Okamura, Tomomi
* 4 0 06394 Ishii, Teruhiko
*5 0 06133 Sasaki, Tomie
* 4 0 07917 Takahashi, Masato
* 3 0 07277 Sasaki, Kenji

"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid.
"$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due

63101
Division Rep(s)
Division Standings Through Last Week
5 6 7 8
0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0
Visiting Team
Team: 63102 GINKAKUJI
Host Location: Billiard BUZZ
SL MP Player # Name
*2 0 07194 Minami, Togo
*8 0 04779 Konishi, Dan
* 5 0 07196 Sasaki, Shinichiro
*2 0 07195 Murata, Motoki
*2 0 06112 Okamura, Toru
*2 0 06939 Sawada, Chie
*4 0 07585 Harada, Masaya
N*9 0 08372 Fujimoto, Satoshi $3,000

" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

5,500.00

(63108) Bye On 10/5/2016 At No Match This Week
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9-Ball Scoresheet

Team Sheet For 63102 GINKAKUJI

For Week Number: 1/12 On 09/28/2016 At 08:00 PM
Division: Kyoto Fall 2016 Session

Team #: 1 2 3 4

o

Points Last Week: 0 0 0
Total: O 0 0 0

Home Team
Team: 63101 DAIMONJI

Host Location: Billiard BUZZ
SL MP Player # Name
*9 0 07916 Yoshida, Tomonao
*6 0 06071 Takata, Akira
*3 0 06069 Okamura, Tomomi
* 4 0 06394 Ishii, Teruhiko
*5 0 06133 Sasaki, Tomie
* 4 0 07917 Takahashi, Masato
* 3 0 07277 Sasaki, Kenji

"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid.
"$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due

63102
Division Rep(s)
Division Standings Through Last Week
5 6 7 8
0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0
Visiting Team
Team: 63102 GINKAKUJI
Host Location: Billiard BUZZ
SL MP Player # Name
*2 0 07194 Minami, Togo
*8 0 04779 Konishi, Dan
* 5 0 07196 Sasaki, Shinichiro
*2 0 07195 Murata, Motoki
*2 0 06112 Okamura, Toru
*2 0 06939 Sawada, Chie
*4 0 07585 Harada, Masaya
N*9 0 08372 Fujimoto, Satoshi $3,000

" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

5,500.00

(63107) Bacchus On 10/5/2016 At Billiard BUZZ

Created By nnanjo On



Team Sheet For
For Week Number:

9-Ball Scoresheet

Division: Kyoto Fall 2016 Session

Team #:
Points Last Week:

Total:

63103 SNACK JUNKO
1/12 On 09/28/2016 At 08:00 PM

Division Standings Through Last Week

2 3 4 5
0 0 0
0 0 0 0

o

Home Team

Team: 63103 SNACK JUNKO

Host Location:
SL MP Player #

N*
N*
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06044
06040
06457
07922
07923
07924
08410
08411

POOL BLOW

Name

Maeda, Hiroshi
Takasuka, Jun
Inoue, Takahito
Kawabata, Mamoru
Yabuta, Satoshi
Nishiyama, Ayano
Tanoda, Yasuo
Kondo, Teruki

"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid.
"$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due
" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

6
0
0

$3,000
$3,000

7 8
0 0
0 0

63103

Division Rep(s)

Visiting Team

Team: 63104 Kyoto Orions

Host Location:
SL MP Player #
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07510
07509
07918
07919
07920
07921
07507
08093

POOL BLOW

Name

Ohno, Takuya
Okuda, Koji

Ohno, Koichi
Yamauchi, Yusuke
Yamauchi, Asuka
Nishi, Kazuya
Kitora, Takashi
Kajimoto, Katsuya

(63106) We love billiard in kyoto On 10/5/2016 At Billiard Y's

5,500.00

Created By nnanjo On



9-Ball Scoresheet 63104

Team Sheet For 63104 Kyoto Orions Division Rep(s)

For Week Number: 1/12 On 09/28/2016 At 08:00 PM
Division: Kyoto Fall 2016 Session

Division Standings Through Last Week
Team #: 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
Points Last Week: O 0 0 0 0 0 0
Total: O 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

o

Home Team Visiting Team

Team: 63103 SNACK JUNKO Team: 63104 Kyoto Orions
Host Location: POOL BLOW Host Location: POOL BLOW

SL MP Player # Name SL MP Player # Name

*9 0 06044 Maeda, Hiroshi *4 0 07510 Ohno, Takuya

* 4 0 06040 Takasuka, Jun *5 0 07509 Okuda, Koji

* 3 0 06457 Inoue, Takahito *9 0 07918 Ohno, Koichi

*2 0 07922 Kawabata, Mamoru *4 0 07919 Yamauchi, Yusuke

* 3 0 07923 Yabuta, Satoshi *1 0 07920 Yamauchi, Asuka

*1 0 07924 Nishiyama, Ayano * 2 0 07921 Nishi, Kazuya
N*3 0 08410 Tanoda, Yasuo $3,000 * 7 0 07507 Kitora, Takashi
N*2 0 08411 Kondo, Teruki $3,000 * 3 0 08093 Kajimoto, Katsuya

"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid.
"$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due
" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

(63105) strongberry On 10/5/2016 At POOL BLOW

5,500.00

Created By nnanjo On



Team Sheet For
For Week Number:

Team #: 1 2 3 4
Points Last Week: 0 0 0
Total: O 0 0 0

o

Home Team

Team: 63105 strongberry
Host Location: Billiard Namie

SL MP Player # Name

* 9 0 06055 Kinoshita, Yoshimasa
*7 0 06688 Hasegawa, Takashi
*6 0 06039 Okayama, Hiroaki
*5 0 06061 Ito, Rikako

*4 0 06689 Matsumoto, Haruka
*2 0 06690 Miwa, Rio

* 3 0 06691 Koda, Akiko

* 2 0 07221 Higashi, Ryuta

"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid.
"$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due

63105 strongberry

1/12 On 09/28/2016 At 08:00 PM
Division: Kyoto Fall 2016 Session

9-Ball Scoresheet

63105
Division Rep(s)
Division Standings Through Last Week
5 6 7 8
0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0
Visiting Team
Team: 63106 We love billiard in kyoto
Host Location: Billiard Y's
SL MP Player # Name
*4 0 06032 Tazuke, Kanako
*9 0 06037 Koyama, Hisahiro
*5 0 06410 Sakurai, Hisashi
*4 0 06925 Takano, Seiya
N*3 0 06034 Murata, Michihide $3,000
*2 0 07198 Tarumoto, Katsuya
*1 0 07199 Tarumoto, Atsuko

" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

5,500.00

(63104) Kyoto Orions On 10/5/2016 At POOL BLOW

Created By nnanjo On



Team Sheet For
For Week Number:

Team #: 1 2 3 4
Points Last Week: 0 0 0
Total: O 0 0 0

o

Home Team

Team: 63105 strongberry
Host Location: Billiard Namie

SL MP Player # Name

* 9 0 06055 Kinoshita, Yoshimasa
*7 0 06688 Hasegawa, Takashi
*6 0 06039 Okayama, Hiroaki
*5 0 06061 Ito, Rikako

*4 0 06689 Matsumoto, Haruka
*2 0 06690 Miwa, Rio

* 3 0 06691 Koda, Akiko

* 2 0 07221 Higashi, Ryuta

"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid.
"$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due

63106 We love billiard in kyoto

1/12 On 09/28/2016 At 08:00 PM
Division: Kyoto Fall 2016 Session

9-Ball Scoresheet

63106
Division Rep(s)
Division Standings Through Last Week
5 6 7 8
0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0
Visiting Team
Team: 63106 We love billiard in kyoto
Host Location: Billiard Y's
SL MP Player # Name
*4 0 06032 Tazuke, Kanako
*9 0 06037 Koyama, Hisahiro
*5 0 06410 Sakurai, Hisashi
*4 0 06925 Takano, Seiya
N*3 0 06034 Murata, Michihide $3,000
*2 0 07198 Tarumoto, Katsuya
*1 0 07199 Tarumoto, Atsuko

" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

5,500.00

(63103) SNACK JUNKO On 10/5/2016 At Billiard Y's

Created By nnanjo On



9-Ball Scoresheet

Team Sheet For 63107 Bacchus

For Week Number: 1/12 On 09/28/2016 At 08:00 PM
Division: Kyoto Fall 2016 Session

Division Standings Through Last Week

Team #: 1 2 3 4 5 6 7
Points Last Week: 0 0 0 0 0 0
Total: O 0 0 0 0 0 0

o

8

0
0

Division Rep(s)

Home Team Visiting Team
Team: 63108 Bye Team: 63107 Bacchus
Host Location: No Match This Week Host Location: Billiard VAMP
SL MP Player # Name SL MP Player # Name
*7 0 06132 Sasaki, Kohei
*5 0 06134 Okada, Hideki
*2 0 06693 Mukai, Yoshikazu
*4 0 07308 Hara, Katsuki
*5 0 07530 Kobayashi, Kazuaki
*2 0 07925 Tyuda, Kenta
* 2 0 06135 Okada, Naomi
N*2 0 08395 Shimomura, Kenji

"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid.
"$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due
" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

(63102) GINKAKUJI On 10/5/2016 At Billiard BUZZ

5,500.00

Created By nnanjo

63107

$3,000

On



9-Ball Scoresheet 63108

Team Sheet For 63108 Bye Division Rep(s)

For Week Number: 1/12 On 09/28/2016 At 08:00 PM
Division: Kyoto Fall 2016 Session

Division Standings Through Last Week
Team #: 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
Points Last Week: O 0 0 0 0 0 0
Total: O 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

o

Home Team Visiting Team
Team: 63108 Bye Team: 63107 Bacchus
Host Location: No Match This Week Host Location: Billiard VAMP
SL MP Player # Name SL MP Player # Name
*7 0 06132 Sasaki, Kohei
*5 0 06134 Okada, Hideki
*2 0 06693 Mukai, Yoshikazu
*4 0 07308 Hara, Katsuki
*5 0 07530 Kobayashi, Kazuaki
*2 0 07925 Tyuda, Kenta
* 2 0 06135 Okada, Naomi
N*2 0 08395 Shimomura, Kenji $3,000

"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid.
"$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due
" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

(63101) DAIMONJI On 10/5/2016 At No Match This Week

5,500.00

Created By nnanjo On



